Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethel Whyman - (913390) - Atlantis Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.59
2:41.92
2:42.95
2:43.82
2:44.82
2:47.17
2:47.40
2:47.67
2:50.66
2:51.25
2:53.49
2:53.65
2:54.56
2:55.84
2:58.59
3:01.22
3:03.91
3:12.39
3:12.51
3:12.99
3:15.45
3:17.48
3:18.12
3:23.52
3:32.43

3:39.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

436
426
418
411
404
387
385
383
364
360
346
345
340
332
317
304
290
254
253
251
242
234
232
214
188
170

Round

Date

29/11/15
22/05/16
01/11/15
05/12/15
17/01/16
08/02/15
30/11/14
26/04/15
27/10/14
25/01/15
18/01/15
08/06/14
03/05/14
22/05/14
16/03/14
06/04/14
30/11/13
27/04/13
16/05/13
17/03/13
21/04/13
29/09/13
10/02/13
24/11112
30/09/12
31/05/12

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Sussex County Winter Meet

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Atlantis SC Horsham Summer Club Championships
Sussex County Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Club Championships

Sussex County Championship

Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Litttehampton Development Chaser Meet

Atlantis SC 200m Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Norwich
Cranleigh
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Felpham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Feltham
Feltham
Horsham
Horsham
Littlehampton

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.92
2:44.82
2:43.82
2:40.59
2:42.95
2:47.67
2:47.17
2:51.25
2:53.49
2:47.40
2:50.66
2:53.65
2:55.84
2:54.56
3:01.22
2:58.59
3:03.91
3:17.48
3:12.51
3:12.39
3:15.45
3:12.99
3:18.12
3:23.52
3:32.43
3:39.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
404
411
436
418
383
387
360
346
385
364

345

340
304
317
290
234
253
254
242
251
232
214
188

170

Round

F
F

Date

22/05/16
17/01/16
05/12/15
29/11/15
01/11/15
26/04/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
18/01/15
30/11/14
27/10/14
08/06/14
22/05/14
03/05/14
06/04/14
16/03/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
16/05/13
27/04/13
21/04/13
17/03/13
10/02/13
24/11112
30/09/12

31/05/12

Meet

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015
Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Atlantis Horsham Regional National Chaser
Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Atlantis SC Horsham Summer Club Championships
Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Atlantis Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet
Litttehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Sussex County Championship

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Atlantis SC 200m Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Norwich
Horsham
Horsham
Cranleigh
Horsham
Horsham
Felpham
Crawley
Horsham
Feltham
Horsham
Horsham
Feltham
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Littlehampton

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 2
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 3
Atlantis 4
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